02

05

10

20

40

50

52

80

81

CHILDRESS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2025 TAX RATES

CHILDRESS COUNTY

CHILDRESS HOSPITAL DIST.

CITY OF CHILDRESS

CHILDRESS ISD

CLARENDON COLLEGE

GATEWAY GWCD

MESQUITE GWCD

MEMPHIS ISD

WELLINGTON ISD

M&O
1&S
TOTAL
M&O
M&O
1&S
TOTAL
M&O
1&S
TOTAL
M&O
M&O
M&O

M&O

M&O

TOTAL OF RATES INSIDE CITY LIMITS

TWILA BUTLER, CHIEF APPRAISER

CHILDRESS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

0.3954

0.1396

0.535

0.22

0.501039

0.338303

0.839342

0.6189

0

0.6189

0.05

0.01

0.046

0.7705

0.681

1.738242



	Sheet1

