CHILDRESS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT

2025 TAX RATES

O2	CHILDRESS COUNTY	M&O I&S TOTAL	0.3954 0.1396 0.535
O5	CHILDRESS HOSPITAL DIST.	M&O	0.22
10	CITY OF CHILDRESS	M&O I&S TOTAL	0.501039 0.338303 0.839342
20	CHILDRESS ISD	M&O I&S TOTAL	0.6189 0 0.6189
40	CLARENDON COLLEGE	M&O	0.05
50	GATEWAY GWCD	M&O	0.01
52	MESQUITE GWCD	M&O	0.046
80	MEMPHIS ISD	M&O	0.7705
81	WELLINGTON ISD	M&O	0.681
TOTAL OF RATES INSIDE CITY LIMITS		IMITS	1.738242

TWILA BUTLER, CHIEF APPRAISER
CHILDRESS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT